
CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

DURATORRE Diego A TUTTO GAS 1 1

LANTERI Mattia A TUTTO GAS 4 1 1 1 1

DIDONE' Marco A TUTTO GAS 0

PAPAGNI Leo A TUTTO GAS 0

VATOVANI Marco A TUTTO GAS 0

TURCHI Andrea A TUTTO GAS 2 2

ZOBEC Iglif A TUTTO GAS 0

LEONE Andrea A TUTTO GAS 5 2 2 1

VERONESI Daniele A TUTTO GAS 1 1

GORI Piero A TUTTO GAS 0

ZACCHIGNA Eric A TUTTO GAS 2 1 1

PERTAN Marino A TUTTO GAS 2 2

GRISONICH Christian A TUTTO GAS 0

CREVATIN Alan A TUTTO GAS 0

EL KHOURY Ziad A TUTTO GAS 0

REBEZ Marco A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

FISCHER Marco BENEVENGO 0

COSLAN Riccardo BENEVENGO 2 1 1

NARDIN Claudio BENEVENGO 1 1

ZANELLI Enrico BENEVENGO 1 1

STERNI Riccardo BENEVENGO 1 1

GOLUBOVIC Nemanja BENEVENGO 3 1 1 1

SVAGHI Piero BENEVENGO 0

CHENI Flavio BENEVENGO 0

MONARO Matteo BENEVENGO 7 5 1 1

ADAMO Fabio BENEVENGO 7 4 1 1 1

CESCHIA Daniele BENEVENGO 0

TUCCIO Marco BENEVENGO 0

VARGIU Luca BENEVENGO 0

MALLARDI Marco BENEVENGO 0

FRANZIN Alessio BENEVENGO 2 2

MARINO Eugenio BENEVENGO 0

PESCO Alessio BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

D'ALIA Angelo HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

TODERO Carlo HELLAS MADONNA 0

CONIGLIO Nicolò HELLAS MADONNA 2 1 1

BIANCHI Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

MILANESE Manuel HELLAS MADONNA 4 4

KILINC Okan HELLAS MADONNA 5 1 2 1 1

SECHI Manuel HELLAS MADONNA 0

LIMOSANI Matteo HELLAS MADONNA 2 2

FONDA Eugenio HELLAS MADONNA 4 3 1

MASSAROTTO Stefano HELLAS MADONNA 0

PAINO VALERIO HELLAS MADONNA 0

FORMICOLA Giovanni HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

PAOLETTI Christian HELLAS MADONNA 0

FATTORUSSO Massimo HELLAS MADONNA 0

RESTAINO Mattia HELLAS MADONNA 0

NIANG Ousseynou HELLAS MADONNA 0

ZUCCA Sean HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

STODUTO Simone HELLAS MADONNA 4 4

GRILLO Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 0

NIKOLLI Arjan HELLAS MADONNA 0

FERRANTE Samuele HELLAS MADONNA 0

BALLARIN Massimiliano HELLAS MADONNA 2 2

POLITO Michele HELLAS MADONNA 0

MACALUSO Omar HELLAS MADONNA 0

CINCOTTA Mattia HELLAS MADONNA 2 1 1

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

HEMALA Luca IL GRANDE BUFFO 3 1 1 1

GERDOL Marco IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

GAMBATO Stefano IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

TUROLDO Mirko IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

TOMMASI Agostino IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

FAVENTO Massimiliano IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

MASOTTI Davide IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

FUMOLO Nicolò IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

TATO' Giuseppe IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

SFORZA Francesco IL GRANDE BUFFO 5 2 3

BONGIORNO Davide IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

SCARPA Antonio IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

NARDO Alan IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

MADY Keita IL GRANDE BUFFO 2 2

VODRET Simone IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

TAL Khadim IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

MIANI Fabrizio IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

BONELLO Rosario IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

SCARCIA Francesco IL GRANDE BUFFO 2 1 1

IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

IL GRANDE BUFFO 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

VANNELLA Luca I SBRONZI DI RIACE 1 1

FRANGINI Lorenzo I SBRONZI DI RIACE 6 1 1 1 2 1

GIACOMINI Nicholas I SBRONZI DI RIACE 28 2 4 5 6 5 2 2 2

RIGUTTO Marco I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

DRAGOTTO Davide I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

PUGLIESE Manuel I SBRONZI DI RIACE 2 2

STEINER Andrea I SBRONZI DI RIACE 3 3

AFFATATI Stefano I SBRONZI DI RIACE 5 2 2 1

CIUGULITU Daniel Florian I SBRONZI DI RIACE 4 1 1 2

DI RAGOGNA Raul I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

DUDINE Luca I SBRONZI DI RIACE 1 1

GUERCIO Federico I SBRONZI DI RIACE 2 1 1

CECCHINI Luca I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

URSICHManuel I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SARJO Jallow GAMBIA 2 1 1

JAWARA Ousman GAMBIA 1 1

FOFANA Lamin GAMBIA 2 1 1

KINTEH Omar GAMBIA 0

ESSA Keita GAMBIA 9 2 2 1 1 2 1

YORK Gibbie GAMBIA 0

JAWARA Nfamara GAMBIA 9 3 1 1 1 2 1

AMDOU Jallow GAMBIA 1 1

BAH Aziz GAMBIA 1 1

MAIGA Hamidou GAMBIA 0

CAMARA Seifo GAMBIA 0

SAWARA Samara GAMBIA 0

BAH Omar GAMBIA 0

TOURAY Omar GAMBIA 0

DANCIO Njama GAMBIA 0

KANDE Jully GAMBIA 0

THIAM Abdou GAMBIA 0

JAITEH Muhammed GAMBIA 2 1 1

THIAM Modou GAMBIA 0

DAMFA Babacar GAMBIA 0

MARONG Alhagie GAMBIA 0

DRAMATEH Foday GAMBIA 0

THIAM Sheek GAMBIA 0

MBYE Modou GAMBIA 0

THIAM Lat GAMBIA 0

MBYE Modou GAMBIA 0



GAMBIA 0

CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BABICH Andrea MACELLERIA G&G 2 1 1

PIERI Gabriele MACELLERIA G&G 1 1

TUTONE Mario MACELLERIA G&G 4 1 2 1

BEKTIC Alid MACELLERIA G&G 2 2

DONATO Francesco MACELLERIA G&G 0

GARRINELLA Daniele MACELLERIA G&G 0

MANGIAMELE Marco MACELLERIA G&G 1 1

PELLIS Guido MACELLERIA G&G 0

FRANCO Mattia MACELLERIA G&G 5 2 1 1 1

FAVENTO Marco MACELLERIA G&G 2 2

TENTOR Mattia MACELLERIA G&G 5 2 1 2

TROPEANO Gabriel MACELLERIA G&G 3 2 1

MICHIELI Denis MACELLERIA G&G 2 1 1

CAMPOLATTANO Vincenzo MACELLERIA G&G 1 1

SETTANNI Alessandro MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0



MACELLERIA G&G 0

CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

PADRICELLI Vincenzo NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

COZZOLINO Nicholas NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 5 1 2 1 1

GAUDINO Giuseppe NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 4 1 1 1 1

NOTO Marco NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 8 2 2 2 2

FRANFORTE Matteo NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 17 1 4 5 4 1 2

CASELLI Alessio NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 6 1 2 1 1 1

CARFORA Andrea NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 3 1 2

DI SOTTO Stefano NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

CAMEROTTO Francesco NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

SASSONIA Alberto NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

ROVIS Corrado NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 17 4 4 2 2 1 4

GIGLIONE Gabriele NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 1 1

TONINI Nicolò NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 4 4

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0



NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

XHYLIQI Ardison PANIFICIO DAFINA 18 5 4 1 1 5 2

XHYLIQI Astrit PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PACARIZI Ali PANIFICIO DAFINA 21 3 4 6 4 3 1

GAIRAKU Vesim PANIFICIO DAFINA 5 1 1 2 1

TOPLANA Jeton PANIFICIO DAFINA 4 1 1 2

MEHMETI Berat PANIFICIO DAFINA 6 1 2 2 1

ABAZAJ Giavit PANIFICIO DAFINA 3 2 1

KRIEZIU Lirim PANIFICIO DAFINA 7 4 3

KAFEXHOLLI Bujar PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

KAFEXHOLLI Astrit PANIFICIO DAFINA 3 2 1

SADIKAJ Bekim PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

XHELADINI Bah PANIFICIO DAFINA 1 1

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0



PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

TROPEANO Christian REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

VRH Luca REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 4 1 1 2

ROSSETTI Alex REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 4 1 1 1 1

BROILI Fabio REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 3 1 1 1

PERISIC Mirko REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

DEL VECCHIUO Raffaele REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 2 2

DAL ZOTTO Alex REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 3 2 1

ZAPPALA Lorenzo REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 18 3 3 4 2 1 3 2

GOFFREDO Luca REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 1 1

CELLIE Matteo REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

VALENTINI Nicholas REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

MURRU Giovanni Luca REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

EMILI Simone REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

LOCHE Alessio REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 2 1 1

ZOTTI Daniel REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 1 1

BUCCI Daniel REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0



REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SANTINI Andrea TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 1 1

CALABRESE Luca TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 3 2 1

KRASNIQI Loran TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

LA CORTE Marco TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 3 2 1

KERMEZ Walter TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 5 1 2 2

SPAHI Loran TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 2 2

CATALINI Patricks TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

DAJC Nemanja TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 3 3

VANACORE Angelo TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 2 1 1

DUSE Roberto TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 2 2

GOAT Gianluca TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 3 1 1 1

BULGARELLI Giacomo TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

CVIJOVIC Darko TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 4 2 2

MEZZETTI Michele TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 3 1 1 1

PERSICH Luca TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

NIKOLIC Nebojsa TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0



TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

ARDONE Vito Antonioi VOLTAREN F.C. 3 2 1

BASILISCO Giovanni VOLTAREN F.C. 0

GRAZIOLI Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 0

DEL ZOTTO Giacomo VOLTAREN F.C. 3 1 2

TERZON Paolo VOLTAREN F.C. 9 2 3 2 1 1

KADILLARI Ezmerald VOLTAREN F.C. 4 1 1 2

LORENZUTTI Lorenzo VOLTAREN F.C. 10 1 1 2 2 2 2

MAROCCO Paolo VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1

MEMO Mirko VOLTAREN F.C. 0

BASELLO Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1

LAPASIN Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1

VIGNANDO Luigi VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1

BLASINA Giovanni VOLTAREN F.C. 0

ZARDETTO Andrea VOLTAREN F.C. 0

ZARATTIN Stefano VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1

PESCE Antonio VOLTAREN F.C. 0

STOCCA Giulio VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0



VOLTAREN F.C. 0

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

DURATORRE Diego A TUTTO GAS 5 2 3

LANTERI Mattia A TUTTO GAS 10 2 3 2 3

DIDONE' Marco A TUTTO GAS 0

PAPAGNI Leo A TUTTO GAS 0

VATOVANI Marco A TUTTO GAS 1 1

TURCHI Andrea A TUTTO GAS 1 1

ZOBEC Iglif A TUTTO GAS 4 3 1

LEONE Andrea A TUTTO GAS 8 3 1 2 2

VERONESI Daniele A TUTTO GAS 13 1 3 2 2 2 3

GORI Piero A TUTTO GAS 0

ZACCHIGNA Eric A TUTTO GAS 9 2 3 3 1

PERTAN Marino A TUTTO GAS 1 1

GRISONICH Christian A TUTTO GAS 0

CREVATIN Alan A TUTTO GAS 1 1

EL KHOURY Ziad A TUTTO GAS 0

REBEZ Marco A TUTTO GAS 1 1

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0



A TUTTO GAS 0

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

FISCHER Marco BENEVENGO 1 1

COSLAN Riccardo BENEVENGO 6 2 1 2 1

NARDIN Claudio BENEVENGO 7 2 1 2 2

ZANELLI Enrico BENEVENGO 3 3

STERNI Riccardo BENEVENGO 3 3

GOLUBOVIC Nemanja BENEVENGO 4 1 3

SVAGHI Piero BENEVENGO 0

CHENI Flavio BENEVENGO 0

MONARO Matteo BENEVENGO 4 3 1

ADAMO Fabio BENEVENGO 11 2 1 2 3 3

CESCHIA Daniele BENEVENGO 0

TUCCIO Marco BENEVENGO 0

VARGIU Luca BENEVENGO 3 3

MALLARDI Marco BENEVENGO 0

FRANZIN Alessio BENEVENGO 1 1

MARINO Eugenio BENEVENGO 0

PESCO Alessio BENEVENGO 3 3

BUROLO Luca BENEVENGO 2 2

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0



BENEVENGO 0

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

D'ALIA Angelo HELLAS MADONNA 4 1 3

TODERO Carlo HELLAS MADONNA 2 2

CONIGLIO Nicolò HELLAS MADONNA 4 2 2

BIANCHI Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 0

MILANESE Manuel HELLAS MADONNA 4 3 1

KILINC Okan HELLAS MADONNA 11 2 2 3 3 1

SECHI Manuel HELLAS MADONNA 0

LIMOSANI Matteo HELLAS MADONNA 3 3

FONDA Eugenio HELLAS MADONNA 5 2 3

MASSAROTTO Stefano HELLAS MADONNA 0

PAINO VALERIO HELLAS MADONNA 3 3

FORMICOLA Giovanni HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

PAOLETTI Christian HELLAS MADONNA 0

FATTORUSSO Massimo HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

RESTAINO Mattia HELLAS MADONNA 0

NIANG Ousseynou HELLAS MADONNA 0

ZUCCA Sean HELLAS MADONNA 4 2 2

STODUTO Simone HELLAS MADONNA 3 3

GRILLO Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

NIKOLLI Arjan HELLAS MADONNA 3 3

FERRANTE Samuele HELLAS MADONNA 2 2

BALLARIN Massimiliano HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

POLITO Michele HELLAS MADONNA 0

MACALUSO Omar HELLAS MADONNA 0

VARESANO Gianluca HELLAS MADONNA 0

BOTEA Paule HELLAS MADONNA 0



CINCOTTA Mattia HELLAS MADONNA 2 1 1

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

HEMALA Luca IL GRANDE BUFFO 3 1 1 1

GERDOL Marco IL GRANDE BUFFO 2 1 1

GAMBATO Stefano IL GRANDE BUFFO 6 2 1 3

TUROLDO Mirko IL GRANDE BUFFO 2 2

TOMMASI Agostino IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

FAVENTO Massimiliano IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

MASOTTI Davide IL GRANDE BUFFO 6 3 3

FUMOLO Nicolò IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

TATO' Giuseppe IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

SFORZA Francesco IL GRANDE BUFFO 7 2 3 2

BONGIORNO Davide IL GRANDE BUFFO 2 2

SCARPA Antonio IL GRANDE BUFFO 3 3

NARDO Alan IL GRANDE BUFFO 3 3

MADY Keita IL GRANDE BUFFO 3 3

VODRET Simone IL GRANDE BUFFO 5 3 2

TAL Khadim IL GRANDE BUFFO 3 3

MIANI Fabrizio IL GRANDE BUFFO 2 2

BONELLO Rosario IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

SCARCIA Francesco IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

IL GRANDE BUFFO 0



IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

VANNELLA Luca I SBRONZI DI RIACE 4 2 2

FRANGINI Lorenzo I SBRONZI DI RIACE 13 3 2 1 2 1 2 2

GIACOMINI Nicholas I SBRONZI DI RIACE 17 2 3 3 3 2 1 3

RIGUTTO Marco I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

DRAGOTTO Davide I SBRONZI DI RIACE 3 1 1 1

PUGLIESE Manuel I SBRONZI DI RIACE 1 1

STEINER Andrea I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

AFFATATI Stefano I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

CIUGULITU Daniel Florian I SBRONZI DI RIACE 6 3 3

DI RAGOGNA Raul I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

DUDINE Luca I SBRONZI DI RIACE 4 3 1

GUERCIO Federico I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0



I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SARJO Jallow GAMBIA 7 1 3 1 1 1

JAWARA Ousman GAMBIA 0

FOFANA Lamin GAMBIA 1 1

KINTEH Omar GAMBIA 0

ESSA Keita GAMBIA 18 3 3 3 3 2 2 2

YORK Gibbie GAMBIA 0

JAWARA Nfamara GAMBIA 20 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3

AMDOU Jallow GAMBIA 0

BAH Aziz GAMBIA 2 2

MAIGA Hamidou GAMBIA 0

CAMARA Seifo GAMBIA 0

SAWARA Samara GAMBIA 0

BAH Omar GAMBIA 1 1

TOURAY Omar GAMBIA 0

DANCIO Njama GAMBIA 0

KANDE Jully GAMBIA 2 2

THIAM Abdou GAMBIA 0

JAITEH Muhammed GAMBIA 2 1 1

THIAM Modou GAMBIA 0

DAMFA Babacar GAMBIA 0

MARONG Alhagie GAMBIA 0

DRAMATEH Foday GAMBIA 0

THIAM Sheek GAMBIA 0

THIAM Lat GAMBIA 0

MBYE Modou GAMBIA 1 1



GAMBIA 0

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BABICH Andrea MACELLERIA G&G 2 1 1

PIERI Gabriele MACELLERIA G&G 0

TUTONE Mario MACELLERIA G&G 8 3 3 2

BEKTIC Alid MACELLERIA G&G 3 3

DONATO Francesco MACELLERIA G&G 4 2 2

GARRINELLA Daniele MACELLERIA G&G 2 1 1

MANGIAMELE Marco MACELLERIA G&G 2 2

PELLIS Guido MACELLERIA G&G 3 3

FRANCO Mattia MACELLERIA G&G 10 3 1 1 1 1 3

FAVENTO Marco MACELLERIA G&G 7 3 2 2

TENTOR Mattia MACELLERIA G&G 3 3

TROPEANO Gabriel MACELLERIA G&G 4 2 2

MICHIELI Denis MACELLERIA G&G 3 3

CAMPOLATTANO Vincenzo MACELLERIA G&G 3 2 1

SETTANNI Alessandro MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0



MACELLERIA G&G 0

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

PADRICELLI Vincenzo NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 2 2

COZZOLINO Nicholas NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

GAUDINO Giuseppe NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 4 1 1 2

NOTO Marco NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 9 1 2 3 3

FRANFORTE Matteo NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 15 2 2 3 3 1 1 1 2

CASELLI Alessio NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 4 2 2

CARFORA Andrea NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 2 1 1

DI SOTTO Stefano NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 3 3

CAMEROTTO Francesco NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

SASSONIA Alberto NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

ROVIS Corrado NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 12 3 3 3 1 2

GIGLIONE Gabriele NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

TONINI Nicolò NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 2 2

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0



NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

XHYLIQI Ardison PANIFICIO DAFINA 8 3 2 3

XHYLIQI Astrit PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PACARIZI Ali PANIFICIO DAFINA 12 1 3 3 3 2

GAIRAKU Vesim PANIFICIO DAFINA 1 1

TOPLANA Jeton PANIFICIO DAFINA 1 1

MEHMETI Berat PANIFICIO DAFINA 6 2 2 2

ABAZAJ Giavit PANIFICIO DAFINA 6 1 2 1 1 1

KRIEZIU Lirim PANIFICIO DAFINA 5 2 3

KAFEXHOLLI Bujar PANIFICIO DAFINA 1 1

KAFEXHOLLI Astrit PANIFICIO DAFINA 8 3 2 3

SADIKAJ Bekim PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

XHELADINI Bah PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0



PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

TROPEANO Christian REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 2 1 1

VRH Luca REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 3 1 2

ROSSETTI Alex REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 10 2 2 2 2 2

BROILI Fabio REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 1 1

PERISIC Mirko REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

DEL VECCHIUO Raffaele REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 3 1 2

DAL ZOTTO Alex REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 3 3

ZAPPALA Lorenzo REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 18 3 3 3 3 3 3

GOFFREDO Luca REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 1 1

CELLIE Matteo REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

VALENTINI Nicholas REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

MURRU Giovanni Luca REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 1 1

EMILI Simone REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

LOCHE Alessio REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 3 3

ZOTTI Daniel REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 3 1 2

BUCCI Daniel REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0



REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SANTINI Andrea TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 5 1 2 2

CALABRESE Luca TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 1 1

KRASNIQI Loran TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

LA CORTE Marco TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 7 3 3 1

KERMEZ Walter TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 13 2 2 3 2 2 2

SPAHI Loran TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 4 1 3

CATALINI Patricks TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

DAJC Nemanja TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 3 3

VANACORE Angelo TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 3 1 2

DUSE Roberto TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 1 1

GOAT Gianluca TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 7 1 3 3

BULGARELLI Giacomo TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

CVIJOVIC Darko TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 4 1 3

MEZZETTI Michele TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

NIKOLIC Nebojsa TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0



TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

ARDONE Vito Antonioi VOLTAREN F.C. 0

BASILISCO Giovanni VOLTAREN F.C. 0

GRAZIOLI Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 0

DEL ZOTTO Giacomo VOLTAREN F.C. 6 1 2 1 2

TERZON Paolo VOLTAREN F.C. 12 3 3 2 2 2

KADILLARI Ezmerald VOLTAREN F.C. 3 3

LORENZUTTI Lorenzo VOLTAREN F.C. 14 2 1 3 1 3 3 1

MAROCCO Paolo VOLTAREN F.C. 3 1 2

MEMO Mirko VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1

BASELLO Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 8 2 3 3

LAPASIN Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VIGNANDO Luigi VOLTAREN F.C. 3 3

BLASINA Giovanni VOLTAREN F.C. 2 2

ZARDETTO Andrea VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1

ZARATTIN Stefano VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1

PESCE Antonio VOLTAREN F.C. 0

STOCCA Giulio VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0



VOLTAREN F.C. 0

MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

NORDIO Davide A TUTTO GAS 24 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

BAIS Stefano BENEVENGO 9 2 1 2 2 2

RIOSA Lorenzo BENEVENGO 5 3 2

TUCCIO Marco BENEVENGO 2 2

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

LOPRIORE Libero HELLAS MADONNA 8 2 1 2 3

TOGNETTI Tiziano HELLAS MADONNA 7 2 3 2

GIUSTOLISI Gillo HELLAS MADONNA 2 2

BARDUZZI Alan HELLAS MADONNA 3 3

HELLAS MADONNA 0

MATARRESE Alessandro IL GRANDE BUFFO 19 3 3 3 2 2 3 3

COSOLI Sergio IL GRANDE BUFFO 3 3

IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

MORETTO Michele I SBRONZI DI RIACE 20 3 3 2 1 3 3 3 2

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0



I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

DANDIO Njama GAMBIA 6 2 2 2

MARONGA Alagie GAMBIA 6 3 3

FOFANA Lamin GAMBIA 8 3 3 2

JAITEH Muhammed GAMBIA 2 2

GAMBIA 0

GAMBIA 0

SEVERI Alessandro MACELLERIA G&G 6 3 3

PORCELLUZZI Michele MACELLERIA G&G 10 2 3 2 3

PAPAPICCO Gaetano MACELLERIA G&G 3 3

PIERI Gabriele MACELLERIA G&G 5 2 3

MACELLERIA G&G 0

ROVIS Corrado NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 3 3

COLAVITO Francesco NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 22 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU' 0

XHYLIQI Eduard PANIFICIO DAFINA 21 3 3 2 3 1 3 3 3

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

CASSANO Christian REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 16 2 2 3 3 3 3

VIEZZOLI Fabio REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 3 3

FRANCESCHINI Moreno REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 3 3

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0



REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

LANZA Michele TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 17 2 3 2 1 3 3 3

FRATNIK Steven TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 3 3

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

ZARDETTO Andrea VOLTAREN F.C. 11 3 2 2 2 2

GRAZIOLI Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 11 2 3 3 3

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0



11R



11R



11R



11R



11R



11R



11R



11R



11R



11R



11R



11R



11R



11R



11R



11R



11R



11R



11R



11R



11R



11R



11R



11R



11R



11R



11R


